• For commercial and industrial low or
high pressure steam boilers
• Maintains consistent water level
regardless of pressure
• Water column with integral tappings for
gauge glass and tri-cock installations
• For boilers of any steaming capacity
• No. 5 Switch included

193-G 1 1⁄2 – 1⁄2 1 1⁄2 – – 1⁄2 3⁄4
Dimensions, in. (mm)
Ordering information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
193 163400 Combination low water cut-off/ 52.5 (23.8)
pump controller w/No. 5 switch
193-A 163500 193 w/alternate tappings 52.5 (23.8)
193-A-7B 164500 193-A w/No. 7B switch 52.5 (23.8)
193-A-7BM 164600 193-A-7B w/manual reset 52.5 (23.8)
193-A-M 164200 193-A w/manual reset 52.5 (23.8)
193-B 163600 193 w/alternate tappings 52.5 (23.8)
193-B-M 164300 193-B w/manual reset 52.5 (23.8)
193-B-7B 164700 193-B w/No. 7B switch 52.5 (23.8)
193-D 163900 193 w/alternate tappings 52.5 (23.8)
193-D-7B 163903 193-D w/No. 7B switch 52.5 (23.8)
193-M 164100 193 w/manual reset 52.5 (23.8)
193-7B 164400 193 w/No. 7B switch 52.5 (23.8)
193-7BM 164525 193-7B w/manual reset 52.5 (23.8)
193-D-M 163902 193-D w/manual reset 52.5 (23.8)
193-G 164760 193  w/alternate tappings 52.5 (23.8)
electrical Ratings
345 VA at 120 or 240 VAC
B